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Paluchowska Magdalena
Cichy Oliwia

Sobieska Apolonia

Czaja Mirek

Hoffmann Edyta

Widor Stawek

Jach Grzegorz

Tokarz Krystian

Regulski Maciej

Branc Pawet

Cieslar Adam

Czyz Grzegorz

Bo$ Mariusz

Lazar Stanistaw
Juraszek Damian
Juraszek Krystian
Gtowczyk Barttomiej
Szczesiak Lukasz
Bardzynski Przemystaw
Domoh Sebastian

Paszek Krzysztof
Domaszewicz Darek
Lazarko Andrzej
Piontek Adam
Piontek Piotr
Nowinski Krzysztof
Hajski Stawomir
Sobczyk Marcin
Staszak Ziemowit
Rézewski Michat

Jaworski-Horoszkiewicz Bartosz
Hoszowski Robert

Kolbe Maciej

Synak Marcin

Wojcik Andrzej

Garbacz Zbyszek

Szymczak Marcin

Bobecki Krzysztof

Szewczyk Szymon

Gorka Tomek



541 Jagla Marcin

542 Urbaniak Stanistaw
543 Mucha Ireneusz
544  Janus Piotr

545 Domanski Krzysztof
546 Kontowicz Piotr

547 Spera Arkadiusz
548 Bodanko Piotr

549 Ryba Maciej

550 Jarosz Piotr

| GRUPAG=START&S5 |
551 Maczurek Robert
552 Franica tukasz
553 Dtugosz Marek
554  Sowinski Stawomir
555 Urban Adrian

556 Walczak Rafat

557 Marcol Mateusz
558 Pyszny Marcin
559 Warkocz Tomasz

560 Szczypek Jan
| GRUPA7=START9:00 |
561 Trojan Zdzistaw
562 Wyzgata Sebastian
563 Jurkowski Maciej
564 Pukowiec Jonasz
565 Gojowy Piotr

566 Wypchot Krzysztof
567 Komraus Maciej
568 Bernacki Michat
569 Torbus Pawel

570 Wozniak Wojciech
| GRUPAB=START905 |
571 Olejek Krzysztof
572 Cieslar Mariusz
573 Cielusek Jerzy
574 Kajstura Wojciech
575 Kajstura Jakub
576 Kajstura tukasz
577 Pietrasik Lukasz
578 Wardas Kacper
579 Gandzel Tomasz
580 Kolorz Stanistaw
| GRUPA9=STARTO:10 |
581 Nir Ltukasz

582 Anczykowski Nikodem




583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590

591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600

601
602
603
604
605
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608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618

Halejcio Krzysztof
Tomaszewicz Krzysztof
Zajac tukasz
Grzegorzyca Stawomir
Gtombik Mateusz
Szczepaniak Pawet
Kwarcinski tukasz
Kurpas Adam

Kowalewski Dawid
Pulikowski Patryk
Klimas tukasz
Chrzan Szymon
Réj Remigiusz
Sobczynski Lukasz
tawniczak Ksawery
Grygo Grzegorz
Nowak Mariusz
Kafka Mateusz

Okoh tukasz
Orszulski Maciej
Urbanski Kamil
Pawtowski Pawet
Gawin tukasz
Gembala Szymon
Pieczka Pawet

Maroszek Mariusz
Solecki Przemystaw
Scipien Krzysztof
Dutka tukasz
Gajdas Kamil
Stasiaczek Leszek
Gruchata Maciej
Cembala Mateusz
Abramowicz Piotr
Owczarek Michat
Marcinek Daniel




